. . . a step ahead
Optical Test Toolkit Module
SSMTT-33
SPECIFICATIONS1
Optical Power Meter
OPM1
Wavelength Range:  800 to 1700 nm
Calibrated Wavelengths:  850, 1310, 1490,

Storage Temperature:  -4°F to 140°F [-20°C to 60°C]
Relative Humidity:  0 to 95% noncondensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optical Power Meter
SSMTT-33OPM1XX Optical Power Meter
   Range
   850 nm: -60 to +10 dBm
   Other wavelengths: -70 to +10 dBm
SSMTT-33OPM2XX Optical Power Meter
   Range: -50 to +27 dBm
Please select an optical connector:
XX = FC
XX = SC
Laser/Light Source
SSMTT-33LS1 XXX LED Source (Multi mode)*
   Single Wavelength: 850 nm
SSMTT-33LS2XXX Laser Source (Multi mode)*
   Dual Wavelength: 850/1310 nm
SSMTT-33LS3XXX Laser Source (Single mode)*
   Single Wavelength: 1310 nm
SSMTT-33LS4 XXX Laser Source (Single mode)*
   Dual Wavelength: 1310/1550 nm
SSMTT-33LS5XXX Laser Source (Single mode)*
   Dual Wavelength: 1550/1625 nm
SSMTT-33LS6XXX Laser Source (Single mode)*
   Single Wavelength: 1550 nm
 *Check with factory for availability.
Please select an optical connector:
XXX = FCA (FC/APC)
XXX = FCU (FC/UPC)
XXX = SCU (SC/UPC)
XXX = SCA (SC/APC)
Loss Test Set
SSMTT-33LTS1XXX Loss Test Set
   Source: 1310/1550 nm
   Meter: -70 to +10 dBm
Please select an optical connector:
XXX = FCA (FC/APC)
XXX = SCA (SC/APC)
Hardware Option
SSMTT-33-VFLXX VFL Hardware Option
   (available for any SSMTT-33 module)
Please select an optical connector:
XX = FC
XX = SC
Software Option
SWMTT-33ORL ORL Software Option
   (to be ordered with SSMTT-33LTSXXXX)
Recommended Cables
SA501  Optical Patch Cord FC-PC to FC-PC, 2 m
SA502  Optical Patch Cord FC-PC to SC, 2 m
SA503  Optical Patch Cord FC-PC to ST, 2 m